

**SENATE AMENDMENT NO. \_\_\_\_\_**

Offered by \_\_\_\_\_ Of \_\_\_\_\_

Amend SS/SCS/Senate Bill No. 893, Page 8, Section 116.050, Lines 17-28

2 of said page, by striking all of the underlined language from  
3 said lines; and

4 Further amend said bill and section, page 9, line 1 of said  
5 page, by striking "3."; and further amend said section by  
6 renumbering the remaining subsection accordingly; and

7 Further amend said bill, pages 12-13, section 116.100, by  
8 striking all of said section from the bill; and

9 Further amend said bill, pages 15-16, section 116.270, by  
10 striking all of said section from the bill; and

11 Further amend said bill, pages 16-17, section 116.275, by  
12 striking all of said section from the bill; and

13 Further amend the title and enacting clause accordingly.

14